

Atti - Bathani Road to Gyanbighra

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

M.M.C.N. 8.4 (General)

DIVISION

Kumar P. Bans Construction SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

PT 734139

917

Further measurement NIL only
accast —

Abstract of cost

1/1. Constⁿ of bench mark
and reference pillar

vide TMB Pg - 30

@ 7994.46 / km

= Rs 4797.0

2/3. Cleaning and grou-
bbing road land —

vide TMB Pg - 30

@ 49739.47 / hect

= Rs 25387.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/6.	Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders				
	vide TMB Pg - 30				
	Qty - 1945.13 m ³				
	@ 196.60 / m ³			= Rs	382413.0
4/7.	Const ⁿ of granular sub-base - - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 31				
	Qty - 535.15 m ³				
	@ 1566.64 / m ³			= Rs	838387.0
5/19.	Providing and fitting typical masonry sign boards - - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 31				
	Qty - 2 nos.				
	@ 11460.75 / each				
				= Rs	22922.0
6/4.	Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials 1000 m lead - - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 31				
	Qty - 566.61 m ³				
	@ 194.12 / m ³			= Rs	109990.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii)	200	n stone			
	vide	TMB Pg- 34			
	Qty- 3- Nos.				
	@ 622.07	each			
				= Rs	1866.0
15.	Reinforced cement				
	concrete m-15 grade				
	boundary pillar --				
	vide TMB Pg- 34				
	Qty= 14- Nos.				
	@ 515.44	each			
				= Rs	7216.0
16.	Providing and fixing				
	of Retro-reflectorised				
	vide TMB Pg- 24, 35				
(i)	600 mm circular				
	Qty = 4- Nos.				
	@ 5401.53	each			
				= Rs	21606.0
(ii)	600 mm equil. triangle				
(iii)	Qty = 7- Nos.				
	@ 3905.20	each			
				= Rs	27339.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii)	600mm x 50mm				
	rectangular - -				
	Qty = 4 - Nos.				
	@ 4594.44 / each				
				= Rs	18378.0
(iv)	900mm side cota -				
	gone - -				
	Qty = 2 - Nos.				
	@ 9100.25 / each				
				= Rs	18201.0
17.	Providing and applying				
	of hot applied - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 35				
	Qty = 122.40 m ²				
	@ 851.0 / m ²			= Rs	104162.0
18.	Providing and Laying				
	of hot applied - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 35				
	Qty = 22.0 m ²				
	@ 868.0 / m ²			= Rs	19096.0
				= Rs	3446147.0
C/O to next page					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner